A la Coupe

AR Lenoble Intense 11
AR Lenoble Rosé Terroirs 13

Les Cocktails

Lou Parpaillou (Prunelle + Bau Fines Bulles de Muscat) 7
Les Apéritifs

Martini - Campari - Americano 6

Pastis « Henri Bardouin » 7

Maury (Mas Amiel) - Porto rouge - Porto Blanc 8

Kir Royal (Maire-Péche-Cassis-Framboise) 10
Les Whiskies

Benjamin Kuentz « Fin de Partie » 13

Benjamin Kuentz « Aux Particules Vines » 14

Les Bieres

Pucelle d’Orléans Blonde 5

Pucelle d’Orléans Ambrée 6

Pucelle du Moment 5
Les Softs

Jus (Pomme-Orange-Abricot-Tomate-Ananas) 4

Soda (Coca-Orangina- Schweppes) 4

Cocktail de Jus 6



Les Champagnes

Bruts
Deutz Brut Classique
Billecart Salmon  Brut Réserve
Bollinger Spécial cuvée

Bruts millésimés
AR Lenoble Blanc de Blanc
Deutz Cuvée William
Deutz Amour de Deutz

Rosés

Billecart Salmon
AR Lenoble

Les Moelleux
La Loire Bout

Coteaux du Layon "].Ménard" 27
"Fleur d’Erable"

Sud-Ouest
Jurancon "Cauhapé" 32
Ballet d’Octobre
La Vallée de la Loire
Blancs Bout
Orléans "Montigny- Piel" 16

Clos Saint-Fiacre

Reuilly "J.B Charpentier" 28
Cuvée Mano

Menetou-Salon "P.Clément" 29
Domaine de Chatenoy

Chinon "P.Lambert" 37
Les Chesnaies

Menetou-Salon "P.Clément" 41
Cuvée Pierre-Alexandre

Pouilly Fumé "M.Reede" 43
La Moynerie
Sancerre "P.Jolivet" 45

Les Caillottes
Montlouis "].Blot" 54

Sancerre "A.Mellot" 72
Les Demoiselles

62
73
84

76
163
190

98
65

Au Verre

7

1/2

15

22

La Vallée de la Loire
Rouges Bout 1/2

Orléans "Montigny-Piel" 16
Clos Saint-Fiacre

St Nicolas de Bourgueil "G.Vallée"25

Pigeur Fou

Reuilly "J.B Charpentier" 28

Carpe Diem

Menetou Salon "P.Clément" 29 15

Domaine de Chatenoy

Menetou Salon "P.Clément" 31 16
Tradition

Chinon "P.Lambert" 37

Les Puys

Bourgueil "].Blot" 39

Sancerre "P.Jolivet" 73

Sauvage

Sancerre "A.Mellot" 98

Les Demoiselles

Le Pourtour Méditerranéen

Blancs Bout 1/2
Faugeres "Ollier-Taillefer" 25
Cuvée Allegro
Coteaux d’Aix en Provence 26 14

Chateau Calissane

Cassis "Genovesi" 31
Domaine du Bagnol

Rouges
Triennes "A.de Villaine Dujac" 27

Coteaux d’Aix en Provence 28 15
"Chateau Calissanne"

Faugeres "Ollier-Taillefer" 33
Castel Fossibus

Collioure "Le Clos de Paulilles 35

Bandol "Dellile" 47 24
Domaine de Terre Brune



La Bourgogne
Blancs Bout 1/2

Chablis "La Chablisienne" 41 21
Les Vénérables

Saint-Véran "F.Girard" 43 22
Clos la Boisserolle

Chablis 1er Cru "La Chablisienne" 62 32
Les Vaulorents

Chassagne-Montrachet 87
"Lamy-Pillot" Pot Bois

Meursault "Bouzereau" 94
Les Narvaux

Puligny-Montrachet 132
"O.Leflaive"

Rouges
Saint Aubin "Lamy-Pillot" 51 26
Les Argilliers
Savigny les Beaune "Rapet" 62 32
Au Fourneau
Aloxe Corton "Rapet" 75 38
Gevrey Chambertin 79
"Marchand-Grillot" Au Vellé
Pommard "Bouzereau" 84
Volnay 1¢r Cru "O.Leflaive" 97
Clos des Angles

La Vallée du Rhone

Blancs Bout 1/2
Condrieu "C.Semaska" 66
Lys d'Or
Hermitage "Chapoutier" 89
Chante Alouette

Rouges

Crozes Hermitage "Chapoutier" 34
Petite Ruche

Rasteau "L'Erudit" 53 28
Domaine de la Soumade

Cote Rotie "C.Semaska" 81
Harmony

Le Bordelais

Haut-Médoc
"Chéateau Bel Orme"

Haut-Médoc
"Chateau Le Meynieu"

Saint-Estephe
"Chéateau Lavilotte"

Saint-Julien "Conétable Talbot"
Second vin "Chéateau Talbot"

Moulis en Médoc
"Chateau Poujeaux”

Pessac-Léognan
"Chéateau Carbonnieux"

Bout

31

36

51

59

68

85

Pauillac "Chateau Croizet-Bages" 88

4e Grand cru Classé

Margaux "Chateau Giscours" 134
3¢ Grand Cru Classé
Les Rosés
La Loire Bout
Reuilly "J.B Charpentier" 22
La Rose
Orléans "Montigny-Piel" 16
Clos Saint-Fiacre
Languedoc-Roussillon
Collioure "Le Clos de Paulilles" 29
La Provence
Bandol "Delille" 33
Domaine de Terre Brune
Coteaux d’Aix en Provence 24

Chateau Calissane

1/2

17

1/2

18

13



Les Digestifs

Cognac

Calvados

Poire d’Olivet

La Vieille Prune "Souillac"

Limoncello

Menthe Pastille

Vodka "Faronville"

Gin "Faronville"

Génépi "Meunier"

Chartreuse

10
10

10
11

10



